Super Directional SpeakersPROPA-U series
PROPA-U series is the ELTEM’s Product
line of Super Directional Speakers.
PROPA-U50 PROPA-U100
PROPA-U50
Max. SPL 104dB@1m
Frequency Response 100Hz ~ 5kHz(-10dB)
Directivity ±10°(1kHz, -10dB)
Power 18VDC (18W)
Size/Weight 158×100×50mm / 0.6kg
Input Method Audio stereo jack(3.5Ø) 0.9V peak
•
•
•
•
AMP
PROPA-U100 •
•
•
Max. SPL 109dB@1m
Frequency Response 100Hz ~ 5kHz(-10dB)
Directivity ±10°(1kHz, -10dB)
Power 18VDC (25W)
Size/Weight 208×174×68mm / 1.7kg
Input Method 오디오 스테레오 잭(3.5Ø) 0.9V peak
Max. SPL Audio stereo jack(3.5Ø) 0.9V peak
Wall Mount Left/Right : ±90°, Up/Down : ±45°
AMP
Environment
Certifications
✓
✓
What is a Super Directional Loudspeaker?
Main Features of Super Directional Loudspeakers
“Directivity”
“Reflection of Sound”There is a
sound in the
picture..
General Loudspeaker Super Directional Loudspeaker
General Loudspeaker +
Super Directional Loudspeaker
Super Directional
Loudspeaker Area
General
Loudspeaker Area
Super Directional SpeakersPROPA-U series
Applications of Super Directional Loudspeakers
Digital Signage Advertising
Exhibition Advertisement
Crosswalk Announcement
Bus Stop Announcement
Super Directional SpeakersPROPA-U series